MecTo
1-2

1-2

3-4

3-4
5-6

5-6

7

8-10

8-10

8-10

MecTo No TaHUopsI technige musicality
1 117 bBenesuoBa ApuHa 126.0 87989 88989
2 26 Jleposckad [apbs 121.0 68789 89899
3 4  Mpoxoaa NonnHa 118.0 77888 87988
4-5 8  Ankaposa fHa 116.0 88978 78876
4-5 32 TosiMayeBa HOnus 116.0 67866 99889
6 71 BukTopus padd 106.0 67777 67788
Cyabu | Judges
1 KaTpuHa Poccus
2 JincyHosa KpuctuHa EkaTepuHbypr
3 Heka HaTtanba MockBa, Poccus
4 CemeHoBa Banepus CaHkT-NeTepbypr, Poccusa
5 depnsesa PvHa PocToB-Ha-[oHy, Poccus
6 [ NaBHbIN Cynbs Poccus

Ne
8

26

32

117

71

137

18

83

94

03.11.2024

TaHuopbI z
AnkapoBa flHa 5.0
JlenoBckas Oapbs 5.0
Tonmayesa Onusa 4.0
benesuoBa ApuHa 4.0
Mpoxogna MonnHa 3.0
BukTopus Npadd 3.0
IlymoBa MapuHa 1.0
KanyrnHa AHactacus 0.0
HenomHaLlaa AHHa 0.0
KaTpbly Mapus 0.0

Bachata

XXXXX

XXXXX

XXX-X

X-XXX
--XXX

XX-X-

Xeen

[1005] Bachata Jn) PRO "B3pocnbie" (WOMEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

image
87999
88798

87889

88987

98878

96777

FeneHpXnK
MaxEros Dance

CTaBponosib
TM Mapycs

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Pecnybnnka

CTaBponosib
PoctoB Ha [loHy
Zona de Baile
Coun

ORDA

MockBa

Gimme dance
CrasponoJib
Amarte
PocToB-Ha-[loHYy
A.DANCE STYLE
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Endorphin

KomaHaa/Homep opon/Knyb

CtaBponoJib
CtaBponosb

TM Mapycs
PocToBs Ha [loHy
Zona de Baile
[eneHpXuk
MaxEros Dance
PocToB-Ha-[oHy
Pecnybnuka
Coyn

ORDA



