03.11.2024 [1005] Bachata JnJ PRO "взрослые" (WOMEN)

1/2									
Место	N∘	Танцоры		Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб		
1-2	8	Апкарова Яна		5.0	XXXXX	_	Геленджик MaxEros Dance		
1-2	26	Ледовская Дарья	l	5.0	XXXXX	_	Ставрополь ТМ Маруся		
3-4	32	Толмачева Юлия		4.0	XXX-X	_	Ростов-на-Дону Республика		
3-4	117	Белевцова Арина	ì	4.0	X-XXX	_	MaxEros Dance Ставрополь ТМ Маруся Ростов-на-Дону		
5-6	4	Прохода Полина		3.0	XXX	_			
5-6	71	Виктория Графф		3.0	XX-X-	_			
7	137	Думова Марина		1.0	-X	_			
8-10	18	Калугина Анаста	СИЯ	0.0		_	•		
8-10	83	Непомнящая Анн	ıa	0.0		_			
8-10	94	Катрыч Мария		0.0		_	Ростов-на-Дону Endorphin		
Final									
Место	№ Тан	нцоры	Σ te	echnige	musicality	image Команда/	Номер Город/Клуб		

Final								
Место	N∘	Танцоры	Σ	technige	musicality	image	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	117	Белевцова Арина	126.0	87989	88989	87999	_	Ставрополь
2	26	Ледовская Дарья	121.0	68789	89899	88798	_	Ставрополь ТМ Маруся
3	4	Прохода Полина	118.0	77888	87988	87889	_	Ростов на Дону Zona de Baile
4-5	8	Апкарова Яна	116.0	88978	78876	88987	_	Геленджик MaxEros Dance
4-5	32	Толмачева Юлия	116.0	67866	99889	98878	_	Ростов-на-Дону Республика
6	71	Виктория Графф	106.0	67777	67788	96777	_	Сочи ORDA

Суд	ıьи   Judges		
1		Катрина	Россия
2	Лисунова	Кристина	Екатеринбург
3	Нека	Наталья	Москва, Россия
4	Семенова	Валерия	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
5	Федяева	Рина	Ростов-на-Дону, Россия
6	Главный	Судья	Россия